Mr. David P. Rhoades
Senior Vice President
Constellation Energy Generation, LLC
President and Chief Nuclear Officer (CNO)
Constellation Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555
SUBJECT: BRAIDWOOD STATION – INTEGRATED INSPECTION REPORT

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
ALARA Plans BW-00-22-00325 Dry Cask Storage and Support Activities 0
BRW-14-0070-N Braidwood Cask Model Update for 2014 ISFSI Campaign 0Calculations
BRW-21-0027-N Braidwood Cask Model Update for 2022 ISFSI Campaign 0
00157367 Entry Into 1BwOA PRI-4 Due to High RCS Activity on
1PR06J
05/05/2003
04244340 Abnormal Noise Emanating from the FHB Crane 04/29/2019
04265230 DCS - Indication Found During MPC Delivery Inspection 07/18/2019
04270528 MPC 531 Lid Has Minor Indications (Acceptable) 08/08/2019
04274522 2019 Braidwood DCS Campaign Lessons Learned 08/26/2019
04323080 DCS PM Partial Performance 03/02/2020
04329064 PCRA to Update BwFP FH-20 FHB Crane Temp
Requirement
03/24/2020
04375525 NOS Finding:  M&TE Not Entered for ISFSI Campaign WOs 10/09/2020
Corrective Action
Documents
04486579 OI Benchmark:  Industry Use of Admin Controls for Cask
Ops
03/22/2022
SFP Boron Sample Results 05/16/2022
72.48-203 Procedure OU-MW-671-300 7B
72.48-204 Holtec RRTI-2788-002 0
72.48-205 EC 628051/Analysis No. BRW-09-0028 and Analysis No.
BRW-09-0029
0, 2, 1A
72.48-206 Holtec Notice HN-01 1
72.48-208 ECR 443383, ISFSI Grillage Polyethylene Bars 0
72.48-212 Holtec FCR 27881002 1
72.48-223 EC 629492/Analysis No. BRW-09-0028 and Analysis No.
BRW-09-0029
0, 2A, 1B
72.48-224 BWNPS 10 CFR 72.212 Evaluation Report 06-01
72.48-226 EC 635339 0
72.48-227 EC 635339 0
72.48-228 EC 635339 0
72.48-229 BWNPS 10 CFR 72.212 Evaluation Report 06-02
60855
Miscellaneous
72.48-31 Review of PCI/CES and LTS Procedures 0
14
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
BRW-21-0026-N Braidwood Fuel Selection Package and Alternative List for
2022 ISFSI Campaign
0
DIT-BRW-2010-
0104
Braidwood Fuel Characterization 12/14/2010
DOC-1023-677 MPC 32 to Braidwood Generating Station 0
2021-175 MPC Lift Spider Assembly 12/07/2021
Report No.
914743-676-01
Lid to Shell 05/17/2022
Report No.
914743-676-02
Lid to Shell / SN 676 05/17/2022
Report No.
914743-676-03
Lid to Shell / SN 676 05/18/2022
NDE Reports
Report No.
914743-676-04

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
BwAR 2-9-B2 Volume Control Tak (VCT) Pressure High/Low 54
BwIP 2P-0120 Calibration of Charging Header Pressure Loop 2P-0120 (CV) 1
BwOP RP-11A18 2PA06J Panel Appendix 6
NO-AA-10 Quality Assurance Topical Report (QATR) 98
PI-AA-120 Issue Identification and Screening Process 12
PI-AA-125-1001 Root Cause Analysis Manual 6
PI-AA-125-1003 Corrective Action Program Evaluation Manual 6
Procedures
PI-AA-125-1004 Effectiveness Review Manual 2
Work Orders 5063738 2P-0120 Charging Header Pressure Loop 01/26/2022
4442055 1-9-D6 - Unexpected Main Control Room Alarm -RVLIS
Sensor Uncovered
08/23/2021
4442887 1-9-D6 - Unexpected Main Control Room Alarm - RVLIS
Sensor Uncovered
08/26/2021
4450389 Unexpected Main Control Room Alarm - Reactor Vessel
Level Indication System (RVLIS) Sensor/Core Exit
Thermocouple (CETC) Failure
10/03/2021
4472056 Alarm 2-9-D6 - RVLIS Level Sensor 7B Erratic 01/15/2022
4482013 1-9-D6, RVLIS Sensor Uncovered Sensor 6A (Plenum 27%) 03/02/2022
4488602 Unexpected Alarm on Unit One-A RVLIS 03/30/2022
4508208 Potential Trend in Unit 1/Unit 2 RVLIS Issues 06/29/2022
71152S Corrective Action
Documents
4508584 Unexpected Alarm 1-9-D6, RVLIS Sensor Uncovered
Sensor 3A
06/30/2022